
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified Copies.  
 

Date : 20.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No

. 

Date of 

Applicat

ion 

Case 

No. 

Name of 

the 

Applicant 

C.C 

Type 

Jud

ge 

/ 

Cou

rt 

Nam

e 

C.C 

Applied For 

Dealin

g  

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 
69893/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8295/20

24 

KK NATH C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

2 
69894/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8278/20

24 

BK DALAI C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

3 
69895/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8281/20

24 

C RANA C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

4 
69896/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8283/20

24 

C RANA C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

5 
69898/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8297/20

24 

SK DAS C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

6 
69899/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8304/20

24 

MK MOHANTY C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

7 
69900/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8312/20

24 

RK MALLICK C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

8 
69901/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

6867/20

24 

MR BARIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

9 
69902/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8310/20

24 

S BISWAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 



OLD 

10 
69903/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8272/20

24 

MR SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11 
69904/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8287/20

24 

MR SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

12 
69905/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8301/20

24 

M DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

13 
69906/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8298/20

24 

N SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

14 
69907/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8299/20

24 

MR ROUTRAY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

15 
69908/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8296/20

24 

MR ROUTRAY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

16 
69909/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2824/20

24 

NIRANJAN 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

17 
69910/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2832/20

24 

K. C. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-25  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18 
69912/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

BLAPL-

199/202

4 

S. R. 

PATTNAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-02  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

19 
69913/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8308/20

24 

BK MOHARANA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

20 69916/2 20.08.202 TRPCRL- ASHOK KUMAR C.O. COU Order Dtd. 
 

(Se



024 4 58/2024 SARANGI RT 

NO. 

11 

2024-09-27 at 

No-

1) 

21 
69919/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19455/2

024 

KARMA DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

22 
69929/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18519/2

024 

A.DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

23 
69930/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19501/2

024 

S. JENA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

9999-12-31  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

24 
69931/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

17540/2

024 

U.P. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

25 
69932/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8043/20

24 

AK JATI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-09  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

26 
69933/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

17796/2

024 

B. BEHERA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

27 
69934/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18814/2

024 

S. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

28 
69935/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18842/2

024 

B.K. PARDHI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

29 
69936/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19326/2

024 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

30 
69937/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19156/2

024 

J.R. KAR C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

31 
69938/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19370/2

024 

T. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-24  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

32 
69939/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19213/2

024 

B. SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 



33 
69940/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19375/2

024 

BIJAYA 

KUMAR SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

34 
69941/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19383/2

024 

M.M. PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

35 
69942/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8275/20

24 

S. R. 

PATTNAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

36 
69943/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18319/2

024 

R.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

37 
69944/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8313/20

24 

SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

38 
69945/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8273/20

24 

BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

39 
69946/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18631/2

024 

A. MOHANTY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-19  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

40 
69947/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8286/20

24 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-03  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

41 
69948/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8271/20

24 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

42 
69949/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19384/2

024 

M.M. PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

43 
69950/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19644/2

024 

G.C.DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

44 
69951/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19397/2

024 

SARAT 

CHANDRA 

MEKAP 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

9999-12-31  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

45 69952/2 20.08.202 WP(C)- B. DAS C.O. COU Order Dtd. 
 

(Se



024 4 19592/2

024 

RT 

NO. 

10 

2024-09-26 at 

No-

9) 

46 
69953/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19670/2

024 

G.JAYSINGH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

47 
69954/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19243/2

024 

H.K. 

MOHANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

9999-12-31  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

48 
69955/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19801/2

024 

S.K. PAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

49 
69956/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19786/2

024 

M.N. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

50 
69957/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19200/2

024 

A.K. BISWAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

51 
69958/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18777/2

024 

J PARIDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

52 
69959/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18928/2

024 

A.K. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

53 
69960/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18737/2

024 

D.K. BEHERA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

54 
69961/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18952/2

024 

M PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

55 
69962/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18574/2

024 

P. R. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

56 
69963/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19039/2

024 

M PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

57 
69964/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19825/2

024 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 



58 
69965/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19195/2

024 

M. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-30  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

59 
69966/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2790/20

24 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

60 
69967/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18966/2

024 

M PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

61 
69968/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2979/20

24 

SANGRAM DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-27  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

62 
69969/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2775/20

24 

R. K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

63 
69970/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

18661/2

024 

SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

64 
69971/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2817/20

24 

CHHABI RANA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-25  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

65 
69972/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19819/2

024 

P. BEHERA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

66 
69973/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19634/2

024 

G.R. PATRA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

67 
69974/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

15269/2

024 

HRUDANANDA 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-25 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

68 
69975/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

15262/2

024 

HRUDANANDA 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-25 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

69 
69976/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

16000/2

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

(Se

at 



024 NO. 

10 

-8 No-

41) 

70 
69977/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

15803/2

024 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

71 
69978/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19100/2

024 

A.SUBHADARS

HINI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-08  

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

72 
69979/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

6865/20

24 

B.S.SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

73 
69980/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8311/20

24 

B.S.SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

74 
69981/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

16846/2

024 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

75 
69982/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

TRP(C)-

204/202

4 

B.S.SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

76 
69983/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

17300/2

024 

D.K. DEHURY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-07-31 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

77 
69984/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

14410/2

024 

RABI SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

78 
69985/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

TRP(C)-

213/202

4 

D.K.JENA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

79 
69986/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLREV-

374/202

4 

SAMARENDRA 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

80 
69987/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLREV-

378/202

4 

K.C.PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

REVISI

ON 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

81 
69988/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLREV-

360/202
T.SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 



4 NO. 

6 

No-

6) 

82 
69989/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2782/20

24 

KRUSHNA 

CHANDRA 

RATH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

83 
69990/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2981/20

24 

P.K.MOHANTY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

84 
69991/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2991/20

24 

A.K.PRADHAN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

85 
69992/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

3037/20

24 

M.R.SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

86 
69993/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19617/2

024 

BISWAJIT 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

87 
69996/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

15475/2

017 

A.K. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

88 
69997/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

40826/2

023 

T. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

33) 

89 
69998/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

28702/2

023 

T. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

47) 

90 
69999/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

16649/2

024 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

91 
70000/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

22869/2

016 

B.K. PATI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-05-08 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

92 70001/2 20.08.202 RPFAM- R.K. DEHURY C.O. COU Order Dtd. FIRST (Se



024 4 162/202

4 

RT 

NO. 

20 

2024-11-12 APPEAL at 

No-

4) 

93 
70003/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CMP-

526/202

4 

D. PRADHAN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-11-11 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

94 
70004/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CMP-

532/202

4 

J.R. NAYAK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

95 
70005/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

7839/20

24 

K.C. SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

96 
70006/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

BLAPL-

5683/20

24 

BR SETH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

97 
70007/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

14278/2

024 

B.K. PATI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

32) 

98 
70008/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

32552/2

023 

S. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

99 
70009/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

15801/2

024 

P.K. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

10

0 

70010/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

15312/2

011 

N.K. ROUT C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

10

1 

70011/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

9820/20

24 

R.K. SAHU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

10

2 

70015/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8200/20

24 

B SINGH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

10

3 

70016/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8235/20

24 

B SINGH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

10

4 

70019/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

BLAPL-

10485/2

023 

R.K. DEHURY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 



10

5 

70025/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19274/2

024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-12  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

10

6 

70026/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2771/20

24 

P. K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-07  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

10

7 

70027/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

3667/20

24 

BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

10

8 

70029/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2044/20

24 

B. P. TANGA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

10

9 

70034/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WPC(OA)

-

2654/20

18 

M/S 

BISWAJIT 

PARIDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

OA 

Branch 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

0 

70036/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WPC(OA)

-

2826/20

18 

S. 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

OA 

Branch 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

1 

70037/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WPC(OAC

)-

2653/20

17 

P. BEHERA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13 

OA 

Branch 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

2 

70038/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WPC(OAC

)-

2714/20

17 

R.C. MUDULI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13 

OA 

Branch 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

3 

70039/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WPC(OAC

)-

2431/20

17 

P.K. PARIDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-13 

OA 

Branch 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

4 

70041/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

29500/2

023 

P.C. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

11

5 

70042/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

12029/2

024 

M.M. NAYAK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-



2 

OLD 

47) 

11

6 

70043/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

6942/20

24 

B.K. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

11

7 

70044/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

36168/2

021 

S.K. PARIDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

11

8 

70045/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CMP-

675/202

4 

A. MOHANTY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

11

9 

70046/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

29366/2

022 

S. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-5 

(Se

at 

No-

32) 

12

0 

70047/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLA-

224/202

0 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

MALLICK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 

CRIMIN

AL 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

12

1 

70050/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8320/20

24 

S.DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

12

2 

70051/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2523/20

24 

H. K. PATRA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

3 

70052/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2662/20

24 

H. K. PATRA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

12

4 

70053/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2494/20

24 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-11  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

12

5 

70054/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2567/20

24 

MADAN DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

6 

70055/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

1456/20

24 

N. MAHARANA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 

2024-06-28 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 



OLD 

12

7 

70056/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2711/20

24 

H. K. PATRA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

12

8 

70057/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2661/20

24 

SRIKANTA 

KUMAR BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

12

9 

70058/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

1646/20

24 

BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

0 

70059/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2484/20

24 

P. R. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

1 

70060/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

1461/20

24 

BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

13

2 

70061/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2298/20

24 

SAMIR BARIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-09-04 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

3 

70062/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2397/20

24 

S. 

CHOUDHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-07-11 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

13

4 

70063/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2529/20

24 

SAMBEET 

PATTANAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

13

5 

70064/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2666/20

24 

B. B. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

6 

70065/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

CRLMC-

2464/20

24 

RASHMI 

RANJAN DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13 70066/2 20.08.202 ABLAPL- K. K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 
 

(Se



7 024 4 8047/20

24 

MOHAPATRA RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

2024-08-14 at 

No-

7) 

13

8 

70067/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

SA-

95/1990 
T.BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-12 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

9 

70068/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

BLAPL-

13442/2

023 

J PARIDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

14

0 

70071/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

BLAPL-

8746/20

23 

M.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-20 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

14

1 

70072/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

9430/20

24 

A. PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

14

2 

70073/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

9431/20

24 

A.K. PANDA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 

2024-04-22 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

14

3 

70074/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

31208/2

023 

R.K. DEHURY C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 

2024-07-24 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

110

) 

14

4 

70075/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

5496/20

24 

B.K. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

14

5 

70076/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

5496/20

24 

K.C. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

14

6 

70077/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

1370/20

24 

AK MISHRA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

14

7 

70078/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8053/20

24 

NC SINHA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-09  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

14

8 

70079/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

WP(C)-

19449/2

024 

K.R.JENA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-



2 

OLD 

8) 

14

9 

70080/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

1385/20

24 

PK BARIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

0 

70081/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8284/20

24 

PK MISHRA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

1 

70082/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8321/20

24 

PRADIPTA 

BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

2 

70083/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

3580/20

22 

SURENDRA 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

15

3 

70084/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8318/20

24 

BK DALAI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

15

4 

70085/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

1449/20

24 

B DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

15

5 

70087/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8317/20

24 

G JAYASINGH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

15

6 

70089/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

8319/20

24 

P BEHERA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-16  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

15

7 

70091/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

5471/20

24 

BB MALLICK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

15

8 

70092/2

024 

20.08.202

4 

ABLAPL-

5289/20

24 

S DASH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 

2024-08-14  

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

15

9 

70094/2

024 

20.08.202
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